
 

CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
 

14  au 22.04.2007 
 

 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  48 kg  ARRACHE 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result

 1  JUAN Estefania                           17.08.1981 ESP A 47.51 82 85 86 85 
 2  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.73 80 84 87 84 
 3  TAYLAN Nurcan                            29.10.1983 TUR A 47.53 83 86 86 83 
 4  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988 TUR A 47.77 74 78 80 78 
 5  PERIS Gema                               20.04.1983 ESP A 47.52 77 79 79 77 
 6  NOEL Melanie                             13.05.1986 FRA A 47.86 72 75 77 77 
 7  KARPINSKA Marzena                        19.02.1988 POL A 47.75 70 73 75 73 
 8  MINCHEVA Donka                           09.05.1973 BUL A 47.85 73 73 73 73 
 9  GRONMAN Tea                              15.02.1982 FIN B 47.12 55 58 60 60 

 
 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  48 kg EPAULE-JETE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  JUAN Estefania                           17.08.1981 ESP A 47.51 102 104 107 104 
 2  TAYLAN Nurcan                            29.10.1983 TUR A 47.53 103 107 107 103 
 3  NOEL Melanie                             13.05.1986 FRA A 47.86 96 99 103 99 
 4  PERIS Gema                               20.04.1983 ESP A 47.52 90 95 97 95 
 5  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.73 95 100 100 95 
 6  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988 TUR A 47.77 95 98 99 95 
 7  KARPINSKA Marzena                        19.02.1988 POL A 47.75 85 88 90 90 
 8  MINCHEVA Donka                           09.05.1973 BUL A 47.85 90 95 100 90 
 9  GRONMAN Tea                              15.02.1982 FIN B 47.12 72 75 77 75 

 
 
 
 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  48 kg TOTAL 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
 1  JUAN Estefania                           17.08.1981 ESP A 47.51 85 104 189 
 2  TAYLAN Nurcan                            29.10.1983 TUR A 47.53 83 103 186 
 3  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.73 84 95 179 
 4  NOEL Melanie                             13.05.1986 FRA A 47.86 77 99 176 
 5  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988 TUR A 47.77 78 95 173 
 6  PERIS Gema                               20.04.1983 ESP A 47.52 77 95 172 
 7  KARPINSKA Marzena                        19.02.1988 POL A 47.75 73 90 163 
 8  MINCHEVA Donka                           09.05.1973 BUL A 47.85 73 90 163 
 9  GRONMAN Tea                              15.02.1982 FIN B 47.12 60 75 135 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
14au 22.04.2007 

 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  53 kg  ARRACHE 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result

 1  TROTSENKO Nataliya                       07.11.1984 UKR A 52.49 83 85 86 86 
 2  MUNTEANU Marioara                        13.07.1978 ROU A 52.72 80 83 86 86 
 3  DERKACH Yuliya                           22.06.1986 UKR A 52.80 80 83 84 83 
 4  CELIKKAYA Yesim                          23.11.1983 TUR B 52.51 77 82 84 82 
 5  ULYANOVA Svetlana                        29.08.1979 RUS A 51.73 77 81 84 81 
 6  DELAPUENTE Maria                         11.03.1989 ESP A 51.85 75 80 83 80 
 7  BLASNIK Sarah                            20.04.1989 GER A 52.73 76 79 81 79 
 8  ROWINSKA Malwina                         06.11.1986 POL A 52.82 78 78 78 78 
 9  NEUBACHER Heidelinde                    25.01.1973 AUT A 52.38 74 76 78 76 

 10  TOPALOVA Sevginar                        23.12.1990 BUL B 52.68 72 76 78 76 
 11  GUZHEVNIKOVA Marina                     28.11.1978 RUS B 52.89 65 70 73 70 
 12  KUKKONEN Sini                            24.05.1986 FIN B 52.97 67 70 70 70 
 13  PIPILIARIDOU Maria                       30.09.1986 GRE B 52.26 65 68 68 68 
 14  CALVINO Joanne                           20.08.1980 GBR B 52.95 64 66 66 64 
 15  DECOSTER Sarah                           09.01.1986 BEL B 52.55 55 60 63 60 

 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  53 kg  EPAULE - JETE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  MUNTEANU Marioara                        13.07.1978 ROU A 52.72 100 104 116 104 
 2  ULYANOVA Svetlana                        29.08.1979 RUS A 51.73 98 103 105 103 
 3  TROTSENKO Nataliya                       07.11.1984 UKR A 52.49 100 103 103 100 
 4  BLASNIK Sarah                            20.04.1989 GER A 52.73 96 100 100 100 
 5  ROWINSKA Malwina                         06.11.1986 POL A 52.82 100 100 100 100 
 6  NEUBACHER Heidelinde                    25.01.1973 AUT A 52.38 94 97 99 99 
 7  TOPALOVA Sevginar                        23.12.1990 BUL B 52.68 92 97 101 97 
 8  DELAPUENTE Maria                         11.03.1989 ESP A 51.85 93 96 100 96 
 9  CELIKKAYA Yesim                          23.11.1983 TUR B 52.51 88 93 93 93 

 10  DERKACH Yuliya                           22.06.1986 UKR A 52.80 90 93 95 93 
 11  GUZHEVNIKOVA Marina                     28.11.1978 RUS B 52.89 85 90 90 90 
 12  PIPILIARIDOU Maria                       30.09.1986 GRE B 52.26 82 88 88 88 
 13  CALVINO Joanne                           20.08.1980 GBR B 52.95 88 90 90 88 
 14  KUKKONEN Sini                            24.05.1986 FIN B 52.97 86 89 89 86 
 15  DECOSTER Sarah                           09.01.1986 BEL B 52.55 75 79 83 79 

 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  53 kg  TOTAL 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
 1  MUNTEANU Marioara                        13.07.1978 ROU A 52.72 86 104 190 
 2  TROTSENKO Nataliya                       07.11.1984 UKR A 52.49 86 100 186 
 3  ULYANOVA Svetlana                        29.08.1979 RUS A 51.73 81 103 184 
 4  BLASNIK Sarah                            20.04.1989 GER A 52.73 79 100 179 
 5  ROWINSKA Malwina                         06.11.1986 POL A 52.82 78 100 178 
 6  DELAPUENTE Maria                         11.03.1989 ESP A 51.85 80 96 176 
 7  DERKACH Yuliya                           22.06.1986 UKR A 52.80 83 93 176 
 8  NEUBACHER Heidelinde                    25.01.1973 AUT A 52.38 76 99 175 
 9  CELIKKAYA Yesim                          23.11.1983 TUR B 52.51 82 93 175 

 10  TOPALOVA Sevginar                        23.12.1990 BUL B 52.68 76 97 173 
 11  GUZHEVNIKOVA Marina                     28.11.1978 RUS B 52.89 70 90 160 
 12  PIPILIARIDOU Maria                       30.09.1986 GRE B 52.26 68 88 156 
 13  KUKKONEN Sini                            24.05.1986 FIN B 52.97 70 86 156 
 14  CALVINO Joanne                           20.08.1980 GBR B 52.95 64 88 152 
 15  DECOSTER Sarah                           09.01.1986 BEL B 52.55 60 79 139 



 

CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
14 au 22.04.2007 

 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  56 kg  ARRACHE 
 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  DZERBIANIOU Vitali                       05.08.1976 BLR A 55.98 116 120 122 122 
 2  BOUR Igor                                18.12.1984 MDA A 55.54 115 119 121 119 
 3  GRABUCEA Igor                            29.04.1976 MDA A 55.84 110 113 115 115 
 4  AKTI Gulbeyi                             15.04.1980 TUR A 55.86 105 110 112 112 
 5  MAKARSKI Marcin                          14.01.1978 POL A 55.47 107 111 111 111 
 6  URUMOV Vladimir                          28.08.1990 BUL A 55.66 100 105 107 107 
 7  AKRITIDIS Arthouros                      02.01.1986 GRE B 55.51 95 100 105 100 
 8  HERNANDEZ Ivan                           12.08.1983 ESP A 55.56 95 100 100 95 
 9  DELLINO Vito                             16.04.1982 ITA B 55.66 95 95 95 95 

 10  BIGAZZI Simone                           22.01.1990 ITA B 55.72 87 93 95 95 
 11  ADAM Robert                              15.09.1982 HUN A 55.34 94 94 94 94 

 
 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  56 kg  EPAULE - JETE 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  BOUR Igor                                18.12.1984 MDA A 55.54 143 147 151 151 
 2  DZERBIANIOU Vitali                       05.08.1976 BLR A 55.98 140 144 144 144 
 3  GRABUCEA Igor                            29.04.1976 MDA A 55.84 135 138 --- 138 
 4  MAKARSKI Marcin                          14.01.1978 POL A 55.47 127 131 136 131 
 5  AKRITIDIS Arthouros                      02.01.1986 GRE B 55.51 120 125 130 130 
 6  URUMOV Vladimir                          28.08.1990 BUL A 55.66 120 124 130 130 
 7  AKTI Gulbeyi                             15.04.1980 TUR A 55.86 130 134 135 130 
 8  DELLINO Vito                             16.04.1982 ITA B 55.66 125 125 125 125 
 9  BIGAZZI Simone                           22.01.1990 ITA B 55.72 112 118 118 118 

 
 ADAM Robert                              15.09.1982 HUN A 55.34 117 117 117 --- 
 HERNANDEZ Ivan                           12.08.1983 ESP A 55.56 121 121 121 --- 

 
 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  56 kg  TOTAL 
 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result

 1  BOUR Igor                                18.12.1984 MDA A 55.54 119 151 270 
 2  DZERBIANIOU Vitali                       05.08.1976 BLR A 55.98 122 144 266 
 3  GRABUCEA Igor                            29.04.1976 MDA A 55.84 115 138 253 
 4  MAKARSKI Marcin                          14.01.1978 POL A 55.47 111 131 242 
 5  AKTI Gulbeyi                             15.04.1980 TUR A 55.86 112 130 242 
 6  URUMOV Vladimir                          28.08.1990 BUL A 55.66 107 130 237 
 7  AKRITIDIS Arthouros                      02.01.1986 GRE B 55.51 100 130 230 
 8  DELLINO Vito                             16.04.1982 ITA B 55.66 95 125 220 
 9  BIGAZZI Simone                           22.01.1990 ITA B 55.72 95 118 213 

 
 ADAM Robert                              15.09.1982 HUN A 55.34 94 --- --- 
 HERNANDEZ Ivan                           12.08.1983 ESP A 55.56 95 --- --- 

 


